Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Stewart - (743454) - Tilehurst SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:26.95
9:55.46

10:49.78
10:51.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:55.46
9:26.95

10:51.54

10:49.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

597
515
396
393

WA Pts

515
597
393
396

Round

Round

m m m M

Date

25/11113
24/1114
08/11/11
20/11/112

Date

24/1114
25/11113
20/11/12

08/11/11

Meet

Reading Club Championships
Reading Club Championships
Reading SC Club Championships
Reading SC Club Championships

Meet

Reading Club Championships
Reading Club Championships
Reading SC Club Championships

Reading SC Club Championships

Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Reading 4
Reading 4
Reading 4
Reading 4

Club Swam Under Level

Reading 4
Reading 4
Reading 4
Reading 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



