Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Stewart - (743454) - Tilehurst SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:26.95	597	F	25/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
9:55.46	515	F	24/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
10:49.78	396	F	08/11/11	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
10:51.54	393	F	20/11/12	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:55.46	515	F	24/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
9:26.95	597	F	25/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
10:51.54	393	F	20/11/12	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
10:49.78	396	F	08/11/11	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS